GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Sundre GC
Sundre GC
June 14, 2021
Field Size: 76
Total Purse: $9,800.00

Skins Winners: $760.00/person
(#1 Hartford, Gary, #7 Heffernan, Wes)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Numrich, Grant
Cantera, Dallas
Cox, Stefan
Fleming, Riley
Fukushima, Kent
Heffernan, Wes
Risdon, Dustin
Robb, Randy
Shouldice, Scott

Whitecotton, Keith

LeBouthillier, Tyler

DesRoche, Glen
Halpen, Todd
Hart, Samuel
Keats, Mac

Lynn, Jaxon
Vandermey, Nick
Gibson, Craig
Gillett, Weston
Smith, Scott
Stiles, Scott

Fox, Mitchell
Kirkness, Samuel
Locke, Eric
Batsel, Dillon
Courage, Gord
Irvin, Taylor
MacComb, David

Sinclair, Sean

PGA of Alberta Member
Cardiff G&CC
Calgary G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre

Mickelson National Golf Academy
Sundre GC

The Quarry

365 GOLF

Magrath GC

Golf Fanatics
Hamptons GC (The)
Pinebrook G&CC
Alberta Springs GR
PGA of Alberta Member
Sirocco GC

Lacombe G&CC
Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
Earl Grey GC
Speargrass GC
Inglewood G&CC
Priddis Greens G&CC
Desert Blume GC
Hamptons GC (The)
Country Hills GC

Royal Mayfair GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,300.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$215.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00



