

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Sundre GC Sundre GC

Sundre GC June 14, 2021 Field Size: 76 Total Purse: \$9,800.00



Skins Winners: \$760.00/person (#1 Hartford, Gary, #7 Heffernan, Wes)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	68	\$1,300.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	71	\$550.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	71	\$550.00
Fleming, Riley		71	\$550.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	71	\$550.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	71	\$550.00
Risdon, Dustin		71	\$550.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	71	\$550.00
Shouldice, Scott	Sundre GC	71	\$550.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	71	\$550.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	72	\$215.00
DesRoche, Glen	Magrath GC	73	\$197.00
Halpen, Todd	Golf Fanatics	73	\$197.00
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	73	\$197.00
Keats, Mac	Pinebrook G&CC	73	\$197.00
Lynn, Jaxon	Alberta Springs GR	73	\$197.00
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	73	\$197.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	74	\$175.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	74	\$175.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	74	\$175.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	74	\$175.00
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	75	\$166.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	75	\$166.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	75	\$166.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	76	\$157.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	76	\$157.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	76	\$157.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	76	\$157.00
Sinclair, Sean	PGA of Alberta Member	76	\$157.00